

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6450/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2009 in LPA No. 312/2008 & CWP No . 6540/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE BANK OF PATIALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM SINGH BEDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6625 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6657 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6667 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6882 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6896 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6903 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6905 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Arti Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on all the respondents in SLP(C)No.6450/2009.

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned in all the matters except

SLP(C)No.6450/2009. Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents in those matters.

List the matter on 26.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar