

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6450/2009

STATE BANK OF PATIALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM SINGH BEDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6625 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6657 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6667 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6882 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6896 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6903 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6905 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Ms. Kanika Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajat Sharma,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service of notice is complete.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit within four  
weeks.

List the matter on 7.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar