

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6450/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2009 in LPA No. 312/2008
& CWP No. 6540/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

STATE BANK OF PATIALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM SINGH BEDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6625 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6657 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6667 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6882 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6896 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6903 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6905 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Mitra, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

-2-

Mr. R.S. Kataria, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPerused the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioner.

These matters are adjourned by three weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master