

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 172 OF 2010

STATE BANK OF PATIALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRITAM SINGH BEDI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 173 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 177 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 178 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 179 of 2010

Civil Appeal NO. 180 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 186 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 187 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1916 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, ASG

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

Ms. priyanka Das, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.C. Arora, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

-2-

Mr. R.S. Kataria, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

Judgment reserved.

Learned counsel for the parties may filed their written  
submissions by 28th October, 2013.

[ Neeta ]  
Sr. P.A.

[ Usha Sharma]  
Court Master