

SECTION IV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 2 OF 2014 IN C.A. NOS. 172,173,
177, 178, 179, 180, 186, 187 OF 2010

(Application for clarification/modification of Court's order)

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 1 OF 2014 IN C.A. NO. 1916 OF
2011

(Application for clarification/modification of Court's order)

State Bank of Patiala Etc. Etc.

....Appellants

Versus

Pritam Singh Bedi & Ors.Etc. Etc.

....Respondents

OFFICE REPORT IN DISPOSED OF MATTER

The above-mentioned appeal alongwith connected matters was disposed of vide this Court's Order dated 07.07.2014.

It is submitted that Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Advocate has on 26.07.2014 filed common application for clarification/modification of Court's order dated 07.07.2014 in C.A. Nos. 172,173, 177, 178, 179, 180, 186, 187 of 2010 and 1916 of 2011 . The copies of the application is placed with the paper books of C.A. No. 172 of 2010 .

The Application for clarification/modification of Court's order in the appeal above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 13th day of August, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

1. Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Advocate.
2. Dr. Kailash Chand, Advocate.
3. Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Advocate.
4. Mr. Satpal Singh, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR